
2024/2025 
Tax Return

Welcome to the 2025 Tax Season! Our team are looking forward to taking care of all your taxation needs again this year. 

We attach our tax return checklist for the 2024/2025 income tax year!

As part of Robins Service, we are offering multiple appointment options again this year to make it easier for you!

Office Appointments

Phone Appointments

After hours & Saturday Morning Appointments (July-October) 

Tax Online Service

Our team will welcome you into our offices to enjoy the face-to-face Robins tax return experience.

Experience the same professional service you expect in person, but through the convenience of
teleconference with your preferred Tax Consultant

We offer these appointments for our clients who are unable to attend during usual business hours.
Please ask for the availability of these times when making your appointment.

Make your way to the Client Area on our website, complete the Tax Online Form and one of our tax
specialists will be in contact with you to finalise your return!  Our website is
www.robinsaccountants.com.au

Payment Arrangements

Our current arrangements for fee payment remain the same as last year. We are more than happy to
accept payment by any of the following methods:

CASH CHEQUECREDIT CARD EFT

Sit back, relax and enjoy having your tax completed the Robins way!

http://www.robinsaccountants.com.au/


We thank you in advance for settling your fees at the time of appointment – this will enable us to lodge
your return without any delay.

We offer a fee from refund service for an additional price of $44.00 per return. Please ensure you have
your BSB and account details with you so refunds can be directly deposited into your account. 

*Please note this service can take up to 3 weeks to process.

To make an appointment that best suits you, please contact our friendly Client Hosts to arrange a
suitable time on 07 3822 5566.

The ATO require all refunds to be deposited directly into bank accounts so please bring details of your
bank account including BSB, account number and name on account.

For your information, our 2025 fees (GST inclusive) are as follows:

Service - Starting From Additional Schedules 

Client HostsTax Consultants
Alisha Ireland

alisha@robinsaccountants.com.au
 

Isabella Napolitano
isabella@robinsaccountants.com.au

 
Abbey Miles

abbey@robinsaccountants.com.au

Aleasha Knight
aleasha@robinsaccountants.com.au

Amanda Kellaway
amanda@robinsaccountants.com.au

Julie Cameron
julie@robinsaccountants.com.au

Phil Beale
phil@robinsaccountants.com.au

Individual: $176.00

Couples: $330.00

$ Per Schedule
Capital Gains - starting from: $77.00

Rental Property - starting from: $77.00

Business Schedule- starting from: $110.00
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